NOMINATIONS FOR THE 2021 ELECTION COMMITTEE SUBSECTOR ORDINARY ELECTIONS
(NOMINATION PERIOD: 6 - 12 AUGUST 2021)

26 August 2021 (Thursday) °©*

Name of Designated Body

Association of Hong Kong Accounting Advisors Limited

Association of Hong Kong Accounting Advisors Limited
Association of Hong Kong Accounting Advisors Limited
Association of Hong Kong Accounting Advisors Limited
Association of Hong Kong Accounting Advisors Limited
Association of Hong Kong Accounting Advisors Limited
Association of Hong Kong Accounting Advisors Limited
Association of Hong Kong Accounting Advisors Limited
Association of Hong Kong Accounting Advisors Limited
Association of Hong Kong Accounting Advisors Limited
Association of Hong Kong Accounting Advisors Limited
Association of Hong Kong Accounting Advisors Limited
Association of Hong Kong Accounting Advisors Limited
Association of Hong Kong Accounting Advisors Limited
Association of Hong Kong Accounting Advisors Limited

Association of Hong Kong Accounting Advisors Limited

SECOND SECTOR - ACCOUNTANCY SUBSECTOR (30 seats in total) ™!

Name of Nominee
(Surname First)

CHAO Pak-ki Raymund
FUNG Sing-hong Stephen
CHAN Hoi Jack

LEE Kin

TO Honson

CHOW Dennis Chi-in
KONG Chi-how Johnson
LAM Chi-yuen Nelson
CHAN Ka-ling Edmond
HO Chiu-ping

CHEUNG Wing-han
CHUNG Wing-yin
CHAN Sui-kuen Agnes
WONG Tin-yau Kelvin
CHEN Yung-ngai Kenneth

Nomination by Designated Body

Gender

T E T T ML T TEIEIEE T 5L

Note 2

Occupation

Practising Accountant,

Chairman of PwC Asia Pacific and China

*Senior Advisor
Certified Public Accountant

Assistant President

Accountant, Chairman of KPMG in China

Accountant

Practising Accountant
Accountant

Certified Public Accountant
Certified Public Accountant
Certified Public Accountant
Certified Public Accountant

Certified Public Accountant

Chairman, Financial Reporting Council

Accountant

Date of
Nomination

9/8/2021
9/8/2021
9/8/2021
9/8/2021
9/8/2021
9/8/2021
9/8/2021
9/8/2021
9/8/2021
9/8/2021
9/8/2021
9/8/2021
9/8/2021
9/8/2021
9/8/2021

Candidate Eligibility Review Committee's

Decision

Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated

Validly nominated



NOMINATIONS FOR THE 2021 ELECTION COMMITTEE SUBSECTOR ORDINARY ELECTIONS

26 August 2021 (Thursday) °©*

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 6 - 12 AUGUST 2021)

SECOND SECTOR - ACCOUNTANCY SUBSECTOR (30 seats in total) ™!

Nomination by Designated Body

Note 2

Name of Designated Body Name of Nominee Gender Occupation Date of Candidate Eligibility Review Committee's
(Surname First) Nomination Decision

Association of Hong Kong Accounting Advisors Limited POON Kwok-ching M Executive Director, Chief Financial Officer 9/8/2021 Not applicable

Association of Hong Kong Accounting Advisors Limited WU Tak-lung M 9/8/2021 Not applicable

* The information has been revised as requested by the nominee.

Note:

1. There are a total of 30 seats in this subsector. For the Election Committee to be constituted on 22 October 2021, 15 members will be nominated by designated body and the remaining 15 members will be returned by

election.

2. In case the number of persons nominated by a designated body exceeds the assigned number of the body, and the body has not indicated which of the nominees are to be given preference or rank the excess nominees
(if more than one) in order of priority, the Returning Officer will determine, by drawing lots, the order of priority in which the nominees of that body are to make up the assigned number. Validly nominated nominees

who make up the assigned number for the designated body in their order of priority become members representing the relevant subsector on the Election Committee.

3. Please also refer to the Chinese version, which may contain additional information (e.g. occupation) provided by the nominee(s) in Chinese only.

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by the designated body]




